
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Cc: 

Subject: Oct. 23-31, 2014 Schedule 
Date: Thu, 23 Oct 2014 09:09:48 +0000 

Thurs. Oct. 23, 2014 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: to se6MMat I pm 

Reminder: Go Seeday 

6:00am Depart LSJ on Hell 

6:30am Depart STT 

10:15am Arrive NY 

11:00am Appt 

12:30pm TENTATIVE Lunch IS 

3:00pm Appt i 

4:00pm Appt w 

5:00pm Appt 

7:00pm Dinner 

Fri. Oct. 24, 2014 NY 

Reminder: would like to see you while you are in Paris 

EFTA00360338



Reminder: Tess off today and Monday Oct 27th to be with her husband during his security clearance interview 
(she is required to attend) 

8:00am BREAKFAST w 

to go to McDonald's and buy 4 Egg McMuffins!) 

9:00am Go See Building with 

TO DRIVE YOU! 

12:30pm Lunch n 

2:00pm Appt

3:00pm `Editing Lesson' from Woody Allen at 71st (Movie: "Psycho" by Alfred Hitchcock) -vill 
attend the lesson 

Sat Oct 25, 2014 NY-PARIS 

Reminder: to arrive Paris Gam Du Non! at 11:17am today 

TBD Depart NY (witl 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Sun. Oct. 26,  2014 PARIS 

Reminderat o depart Paris Gave. Du :Vont at 9:13am today 

Mon. Oct 27, 2014 PARIS 

Remindo 'manny'to stay in an ap 

Tues. Oct 28, 2014 PARIS 

EFTA00360339



TBD Pre Dinner Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations (Invite from MM -need 
details) 

Wed. Oct 29,  2014 PlltIS 

Reminder: Follow up %ridr

TBD Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations at MIT Lab Complex 

Thurs. Oct 30, 2014 PARIS 

Fri Oct 31, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: Halloween 

Reminder: has her Spa Day at the Ritz 

today, Complements of you 

EFTA00360340


